


Shade Product Name C.I. No.

Red 2G 

Green-S 

Black PN

Tartrazine 

Phloxine B 

Allura Red 

Amaranth 

Erythrosine 

Carmoisine 

Ponceau 4R 

Patent Blue V 

Sunset Yellow 

Fast Green FCF 

Indigo Carmine 

Quinoline Yellow 

Brilliant Blue FCF 

Chocolate Brown HT 

16185

14720

78015

16255

16035

45410

18050

15985

20285

47005

42090

28440

45430

42053

44090

42051

19140



C-58, Udyog Kunj Industrial Area, Road No-

12, Panki, Kanpur (U.P.) 208022, India.

ADDRESS

sales@vividcolorschem.com,

Info@vividcolorschem.com

E-MAIL

+919569798276,+919260957694

PHONE

www.vividcolorschem.com

WEBSITE

VIVID COLORS CHEM EXPORTS PREMIUM QUALITY COLORS
TO OVER 70 COUNTRIES WORLDWIDE. 


